Saltburn by the Sea and District Sea Anglers Association

Match 13 - Gun Hole, South Gare

Results 12 fished
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Dan Redling
Bernard Westgarth
Norman Wood
Nick Westgarth
Dave Turner
John Atherton
Kevin Warner
Neil Martin
Stan Preston
Colin Richmond
Chris Wood
Colin Sharp

Longest round fish
Longest flat fish

13 fish caught

Number of fish
3

2
1
2
1
2
1
1

Mackerel
Flounder

2021 Summer League
11-Jul-21

1 Flounder, 4 Dabs, 3 Mackerel, 1 Weaver,
2 Rockling & 2 Codling

2 Codling & 1 Rockling

1 Flounder & 1 Mackerel
1 Mackerel

1 Dab & 1 Rockling

1 Mackerel

1 Dab & 1 Weaver

1 Dab

1 Dab

Norman Wood
Bernard Westgarth

12-4pm

Catch & Release
All fish returned alive

Length
80cm
72cm
42cm
39cm
37cm
36cm
20cm
16cm

42cm
31cm

Weight

11b 3.750z
11b 14.500z
15.750z
4.250z
12.250z
3.750z
2.750z
1.250z

15.750z
120z



